BALANCETE DE VERIFICAÇÃO DE  _30 Junho  2008

APURADO EM  15 / 07/2008
PARTIDO:PARTIDO  DEMOCRATICA CRISTAO- PSDC 
ÓRGÃO DO PARTIDO :  DIRETORIO   MUNICIPAL 
MUNICÍPIO : Pombos   -Pernambuco 

	Nome da Conta 
	Saldo Anterior 
	Movimentos 
	Saldo Atual 

	
	Devedor 
	Credor 
	A Debito 
	A Credito 
	Devedor 
	Credor 

	Caixa 
	 
	110,00
	 
	9
110,00 
	 0,00
	0,00 

	Bancos 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Moveis 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Veículos 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mercadorias 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Clientes 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Fornecedores 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Aluguel
	80,00 
	 
	80,00 
	 
	 
	 

	condominio
	      30,00
	 
	30,00
	 
	 
	 

	Receita Vendas 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CMV 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	TOTAL 
	110,00 
	110,00 
	110,00 
	110,00 
	 0,00
	0,00 


......................................                .....................................           ..............................................

Presidente                                       Tesoureiro                             Contador















